9/14/2025
9/15/2025
9/16/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/20/2025
9/21/2025
9/22/2025
9/23/2025
9/24/2025

9/25/2025

9/26/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
10/1/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025
10/4/2025
10/5/2025
10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025

3/2/2026
3/3/2026

n"wxm
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
naw
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
niwvw
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
naw
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
niw
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

SCHEDULE FOR I'"'awn D'\ DN

(alah 3]

MYA UXY QY
mwn wn
nvn wNl

YT QI

71

A9 O 1Y

2192 o

12'TRN

NI 1Y
nialo
niaio

TUIinn 71N

TVINN 21N

TUINN 1IN Naw
TVIRN 21N
N MvwIn
NV 2nY
MmN nnnw

INOKN NIUN

onia

nin'yo

1:00 AM
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:25
7:00

7:50
7:50

7:50
7:50
7:50
8:10

nnny
9:00
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:45
9:00
8:25
8:00
8:00

8:25

8:25
8:45
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25

8:00

8:25
8:45
9:00
8:25
8:45
8:45
8:00
8:00
8:45
8:00
7:55
8:45
8:45

8:25

8:00

¥'prio

9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11

9:11

9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13

9:14

9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19

8:43
8:42

9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49

9:50

9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:54

9:54 AFTER 7:28

9:55

9:19
9:18

Wt

CANDLES

6:38

6:33
AFTER 8:03

6:26

6:17

6:14

6:09
AFTER 7:40

6:03

5:58

ovpy
7:06
7:05
7:03
7:01
7:00
6:58
6:56
6:54
6:53
6:51
6:49

6:48

6:46
6:44
6:43
6:41
6:39
6:37

6:36

6:34
6:32
6:31
6:29
6:28
6:26
6:24
6:23
6:21
6:20
6:18
6:16
6:15

5:48
5:49

nnm anvn
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
6:45 -
5:20 7:45
1:35 8:45
6:40 -
6:10 7:40
6:10 7:35
6:35 7:20
6:30 -
5:45 7:30
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
1:35 8:45
2:30 KN 6:30
TBA TBA
6:20 -
5:30 7:20
1:35 8:45
6:15 -
6:15 -
6:15 7:15
6:15 -
6:10 -
5:20 7:10
20005 -
6:05 -
6:00 -
6:00 7:00
1:35 6:35
2:00 6:35

FB 5:36a
FE 7:33p

FB 6:20a
FE 7:21p

FB 5:18a
FE 6:33p
8:40 n"an





