

ימים נוראים תשפ"ו SCHEDULE FOR

		<u>סליחות</u>	<u>שחרית</u>	<u>סוק'ש</u>		<u>CANDLES</u>	<u>שקיעה</u>	<u>מנחה</u>	<u>מעריב</u>		
9/14/2025	מוצש"ק	1:00 AM	9:00	9:08	9:44		7:06	1:35	8:45		
9/15/2025	Monday	8:00	8:25	9:08	9:44		7:05	1:35	8:45		
9/16/2025	Tuesday	8:00	8:25	9:08	9:44		7:03	1:35	8:45		
9/17/2025	Wednesday	8:00	8:25	9:08	9:44		7:01	1:35	8:45		
9/18/2025	Thursday	8:00	8:25	9:09	9:45		7:00	1:35	8:45		
9/19/2025	Friday	8:00	8:25	9:09	9:45	6:38	6:58	6:45	-		
9/20/2025	שבת	נצבים	8:45	9:09	9:45		6:56	5:20	7:45		
9/21/2025	Sunday		8:25	9:00	9:10	9:46	6:54	1:35	8:45		
9/22/2025	Monday	ערב ראש השנה	7:00	8:25	9:10	9:46	6:33	6:53	6:40	-	
9/23/2025	Tuesday	ראש השנה		8:00	9:10	9:46	AFTER 8:03	6:51	6:10	7:40	
9/24/2025	Wednesday	ראש השנה		8:00	9:11	9:47		6:49	6:10	7:35	
9/25/2025	Thursday	צום גדליה	7:50	8:25	9:11	9:47		6:48	6:35	7:20	FB 5:36a FE 7:33p
9/26/2025	Friday		7:50	8:25	9:11	9:47	6:26	6:46	6:30	-	
9/27/2025	שבת	וילך		8:45	9:12	9:48	דרשה 5:00	6:44	5:45	7:30	
9/28/2025	Sunday		7:50	8:25	9:12	9:48		6:43	1:35	8:45	
9/29/2025	Monday		7:50	8:25	9:12	9:48		6:41	1:35	8:45	
9/30/2025	Tuesday		7:50	8:25	9:13	9:49		6:39	1:35	8:45	
10/1/2025	Wednesday	ערב יום כיפור	8:10	8:25	9:13	9:49	6:17	6:37	2:30	KN 6:30	
10/2/2025	Thursday	יום כיפור		8:00	9:14	9:50	יזכור	6:36	TBA	TBA	FB 6:20a FE 7:21p
10/3/2025	Friday			8:25	9:14	9:50	6:14	6:34	6:20	-	
10/4/2025	שבת	האזינו		8:45	9:14	9:50		6:32	5:30	7:20	
10/5/2025	Sunday			9:00	9:15	9:51		6:31	1:35	8:45	
10/6/2025	Monday	ערב סוכות		8:25	9:15	9:51	6:09	6:29	6:15	-	
10/7/2025	Tuesday	סוכות		8:45	9:15	9:51	AFTER 7:40	6:28	6:15	-	
10/8/2025	Wednesday	סוכות		8:45	9:16	9:52		6:26	6:15	7:15	
10/9/2025	Thursday	חול המועד		8:00	9:16	9:52		6:24	6:15	-	
10/10/2025	Friday	חול המועד		8:00	9:17	9:53	6:03	6:23	6:10	-	
10/11/2025	שבת	שבת חול המועד		8:45	9:17	9:53		6:21	5:20	7:10	
10/12/2025	Sunday	חול המועד		8:00	9:17	9:53		6:20	6:20 6:05	-	
10/13/2025	Monday	הושענא רבה		7:55	9:18	9:54	5:58	6:18	6:05	-	
10/14/2025	Tuesday	שמיני עצרת		8:45	9:18	9:54	יזכור	AFTER 7:28	6:16	6:00	-
10/15/2025	Wednesday	שמחת תורה		8:45	9:19	9:55		6:15	6:00	7:00	
3/2/2026	Monday	תענית אסתר		8:25	8:43	9:19		5:48	1:35	6:35	FB 5:18a FE 6:33p
3/3/2026	Tuesday	פורים		8:00	8:42	9:18		5:49	2:00	6:35	8:40 מגלה